Product data sheet

Characteristics

CSU4568110

Performa - coupler - ZnAIMg - 27 mm x 27 mm

Main

Range of product Performa
Product or component type Coupler
Quantity per set Set of 50

Provided equipment

With bolt and nut

Complementary

Material

Atmospheric-corrosivity category

Steel, zinc+
C3/C4

Product destination

Mesh tray, zinc+

Height

23.5 mm

Width

27 mm

Depth

27 mm

Height compatibility

35 mm
105 mm
70 mm
60 mm

Width compatibility

Offer Sustainability

300 mm
400 mm
150 mm
600 mm
200 mm
500 mm
60 mm

100 mm

Sustainable offer status

Green Premium product

RoHS (date code: YYWW)

REACh

Compliant - since 1201 - Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
#P'Schneider Electric declaration of conformity

Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold

Mar 13, 2018

LifelsOn | Schneider
LElectric

Disclaimer: This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications


http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=149723166&lang=en-us
http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=check&pid=149723166&lang=en-us
https://industrialautomation.co/product/csu4568110/

Product environmental profile Available

Product end of life instructions Need no specific recycling operations
2 Schneider



