Product data sheet Characteristics

CSU4568110

Performa - coupler - ZnAlMg - 27 mm x 27 mm





Main

Range of product	Performa
Product or component type	Coupler
Quantity per set	Set of 50
Provided equipment	With bolt and nut

Complementary

Complementary	
Material	Steel, zinc+
Atmospheric-corrosivity category	C3/C4
Product destination	Mesh tray, zinc+
Height	23.5 mm
Width	27 mm
Depth	27 mm
Height compatibility	35 mm 105 mm 70 mm 60 mm
Width compatibility	300 mm 400 mm 150 mm 600 mm 200 mm 500 mm 100 mm

Offer Sustainability

Sustainable offer status	Green Premium product	
RoHS (date code: YYWW)	Compliant - since 1201 - Schneider Electric declaration of conformity	
REACh	Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold	F

Product environmental profile	Available
Product end of life instructions	Need no specific recycling operations